Jun 26 2024 (00:48) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Sultanpur Passenger (UnReserved)/54263 - Pass - NR
BDIN/Bhadaiyan to SLN/Sultanpur Junction
Oh 36m - 15 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSB Varanasi Junction 07:00 6,7 |1 0 35 |77 |NR
2 |SOP |Shivpur 07:10 07:11 m |0 |1 6 56 |81 [NR
3 |BRPT |Birapatti 07:18 07:19 Tm [0 |1 12 |53 |84 |NR
4 |BTP  |Babatpur 07:26 07:27 m [0 |1 19 |52 |85 |NR
5 |PDRD |Pindra Road 07:33 07:34 im [0 |1 24 (41 |82 |[NR
6 |KSF Khalispur 07:40 07:41 m |0 |1 28 |47 (82 |NR
7 TLMD |Trilochan Mahadeo 07:48 07:49 m |0 |1 33 |50 (83 |NR
8 JLL JalalGanj 07:56 07:57 Tm |0 [1 39 |53 |87 |NR
9 SIQ Sarkoni 08:04 08:05 Tm |0 |1 45 32 |82 |NR
10 (ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 08:16 08:17 m |0 |1 51 29 |81 [NR
11 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 08:30 08:31 im (3 |1 58 [63 (83 [NR
12 |BKSA |Bakhsha 08:42 08:43 m (1 |1 69 (58 (89 [NR
13 |SVz Sarai Harkhu 08:51 08:52 m |1 |1 77 |65 (87 |NR
14 |SKN  |Shri Krishna Nagar 09:00 09:01 m |2 |1 85 |54 (92 |NR
15 |HRPG |HarpalGanj 09:10 09:11 Tm (1 |1 94 |42 |92 |NR
16 |KEPR |Koiripur 09:26 09:27 m (1 |1 104 |60 |97 |NR
17 |MWP |Maharani Pashchim 09:36 09:37 m (1 |1 113 |42 |91 |NR
18 |LBA Lambhua 09:49 09:50 m |1 |1 121 {32 |91 [NR
19 |BDIN |Bhadaiyan 10:03 10:04 m (1 |1 128 |26 |97 |NR
20 |PKX |Pakhruli 10:18 10:19 m (2 |1 134 126 |101 |NR
21 |SLN |Sultanpur junction 10:40 2 143 |- 95 [NR

Jun 26 2024 (00:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



